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​
2025-2026    

VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

  
Tuesday, November 18  

 
@ Dillon Christian  

 
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 

Friday, November 21 
Spann Roofing  
Thanksgiving 

 Doubleheader at CCS 

 
Varsity Girls Only 

Christian Academy vs GSF 5:00 
CCS vs Aynor 6:15 

 

Monday, November 24 
Spann Roofing  
Thanksgiving  

Doubleheader at CCS 

 
Varsity Girls Only 

 Losers Game 1 and 2 5:00 
Winners  Game 1 and 2 6:15 

 
 

Saturday, November 22​
Monday, November 24​
Tuesday, November 25  

  

Thanksgiving Tournament  
at Green Sea Floyd HS 

 
Varsity Boys Only 

TBA 
 

 
Tuesday, December 2  

 
 Dillon Christian 

 
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 
 

Tuesday, December 9  
 

 
GSF 

 

 
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 

Friday, December 12​
 @ GSF 

 
Varsity Girls 6:00pm | Varsity Boys 7:30pm 

 
​

Tuesday, January 6  
 

@ Calvary Christian Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

Friday, January 9 Lee Academy 
 

Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 
 

Tuesday, January 13  @ Kings Academy 
 

Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 
 

Friday, January 16 @ Carolina Academy 
 

Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 
 

 
Tuesday, January 20 

 
 Marlboro Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 
Friday, January 23 

 

Calvary Christian School 
** HOMECOMING **  Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 
Tuesday, January 27 

 
@ Lee Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

​
Friday, January 30 

 

Kings Academy  
** SENIOR NIGHT ** 

 
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

 
 

Tuesday, February 3 
 

Carolina Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

​
Friday, February 6​

 
@ Marlboro Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm 

​
Thursday, February 12 

Friday, February 13 
Tuesday, February 17​

 

1-2A Region Tournament 
@ Carolina Academy TBA 

Friday, February 20 State Basketball Tournament TBA 


